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        Type

        All
Villa
Town House
Apartment
Land
Finca
Bed & Breakfast
Commercial



        Area

        All
Alicante-Bonalba
Alicante-Busot
Alicante-Finestrat
Alicante-La Torre
Alicante-Mutxamel
Alicante-Villajoyosa
Valencia-Valencia


        
        
            
                
                Price Min.

                0€
50,000€
100,000€
150,000€
200,000€
250,000€
300,000€
350,000€
400,000€
450,000€
500,000€
550,000€
600,000€
650,000€
700,000€
750,000€
800,000€
850,000€
900,000€
950,000€
1,000,000€
1,050,000€
1,100,000€
1,150,000€
1,200,000€
1,250,000€
1,300,000€
1,350,000€
1,400,000€
1,450,000€
1,500,000€
1,550,000€
1,600,000€
1,650,000€
1,700,000€
1,750,000€
1,800,000€
1,850,000€
1,900,000€
1,950,000€
2,000,000€
2,050,000€
2,100,000€
2,150,000€
2,200,000€
2,250,000€
2,300,000€
2,350,000€
2,400,000€
2,450,000€
2,500,000€
2,550,000€
2,600,000€
2,650,000€
2,700,000€
2,750,000€
2,800,000€
2,850,000€
2,900,000€
2,950,000€


            




            
                Price Max.

                Unlimited
50,000€
100,000€
150,000€
200,000€
250,000€
300,000€
350,000€
400,000€
450,000€
500,000€
550,000€
600,000€
650,000€
700,000€
750,000€
800,000€
850,000€
900,000€
950,000€
1,000,000€
1,050,000€
1,100,000€
1,150,000€
1,200,000€
1,250,000€
1,300,000€
1,350,000€
1,400,000€
1,450,000€
1,500,000€
1,550,000€
1,600,000€
1,650,000€
1,700,000€
1,750,000€
1,800,000€
1,850,000€
1,900,000€
1,950,000€
2,000,000€
2,050,000€
2,100,000€
2,150,000€
2,200,000€
2,250,000€
2,300,000€
2,350,000€
2,400,000€
2,450,000€
2,500,000€
2,550,000€
2,600,000€
2,650,000€
2,700,000€
2,750,000€
2,800,000€
2,850,000€
2,900,000€
2,950,000€
3,000,000€


            

        

        
            
                Min. Beds

                All
1 Bedroom
2 Bedrooms
3 Bedrooms
4 Bedrooms
5 Bedrooms
6 Bedrooms
7 Bedrooms
8 Bedrooms
9 Bedrooms
10 Bedrooms
11 Bedrooms
12 Bedrooms


            

            
                Ref No

                
            

        


        
        
            
                Min. plot

                
            

            
                Min Build

                
            

        

        
            
                Views:

                Not Defined
Mountain Views
Pool View
Scenic Views
Sea Views


            

            
                Pool:

                 
Yes
No
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        Villa            - 292,000 €
    
    
    
        
        Villa            - 695,000 €
    
    
    
        
        Villa            - 310,000 €
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				J&S Immo

            	
            
            
            
We have been active since 2003 in the Spanish housing market. We stand for quality and trust. 

J&S Immo views the properties in Spain personally and only the best find their way onto our website and thus to our customers. Buying a property in Spain should be a pleasant experience. Legal procedures, paperwork and worries may turn it into something less pleasant. J&S Immo saves customers time and assures you that a trusted sale can be realized.
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				Contact


                  Phone: +34 690 06 88 70

                  Phone: +31 648 22 87 09

                  Email: 
				info@jsimmo.eu


				 

				

            


        


    








